JUN/12/R1.3
Copyright —Ducom Instruments  (2012) │ Web: www.ducom.com │ E-mail: info@ducom.com
REICHERT TESTER
About the Reichert Tester
The Reichert tester is an excellent tool for lubricant and
additive manufacturers to evaluate the wear preventive
(WP) and extreme pressure (EP) properties of their
samples. This test was developed as a quick method to

Measurement range 4 mm maximum
Least Count 10 µm
Ordering information
Order our products without hassle by using our ordering code. If you need assistance with making a decision or would
like to learn more about any item, please contact us or our regional representative.
 Item Ordering Code  Remarks
 Reichert Tester LUB/0005/BA/0001
 Options
 Image acquisition system LUB/0005/OP/1001
 Dial gauge (radial displacement) LUB/0005/OP/1002
Consumables
 Test roll (Brass) - pack of 25 LUB/0005/CO/2001
 Test roll (Copper) - pack of 25 LUB/0005/CO/2002
 Test roll (Aluminum) - pack of 25 LUB/0005/CO/2003
 Test roll (Steel) - pack of 25 LUB/0005/CO/2004
 Friction Wheel (Steel) - pack of 25 LUB/0005/CO/2005
Spares
 Oil cup LUB/0005/SP/3001
 Temperature sensor LUB/0005/SP/3002
JUN/12/R1.3
Copyright —Ducom Instruments  (2012) │ Web: www.ducom.com │ E-mail: info@ducom.com
REICHERT TESTER
Reichert Tester
(Ordering Code: LUB/0005/BA/0001)
Supply consists of:
 Basic test instrument consisting of:
 Rigid instrument frame.
 Motor with variable frequency drive.
 Spindle to mount friction wheel.
 Loading lever with load cells, pin holder and
dead weights.
 Counter specimen holding arrangement.
 Heated oil cup.
 Power cables.
 Software CD
 Optical microscope
 Operating and maintenance manual (2 copies).
 Calibration reports.
 Tool Kit.
Image acquisition system
(Ordering code: LUB/0005/OP/1001)
Supply consists of:
 Image acquisition hardware consisting of:
 CCD frame and camera
 Electronics
 Illumination
 Software CD
 Cables
 Calibration kit
 Operating and maintenance manual (2 copies)
 Software CD
Dial gauge
(Ordering code: LUB/0005/OP/1002)
Supply consists of:
 Dial gauge
 10 micrometer least count
 10mm range for radial wear
Test rolls - Brass
(Ordering code: LUB/0005/CO/2001)
Supply consists of:
 Pack of 25 test rolls
Test rolls - Copper
(Ordering code: LUB/0005/CO/2002)
Supply consists of:
 Pack of 25 test rolls
Test rolls – Aluminum
(Ordering code: LUB/0005/CO/2003)
Supply consists of:
 Pack of 25 test rolls
Test rolls - Steel
(Ordering code: LUB/0005/CO/2004)
Supply consists of:
 Pack of 25 test rolls
Friction wheel – Steel
(Ordering code: LUB/0005/CO/2005)
Supply consists of:
 Pack of 25 friction wheels
Scope of Supply
JUN/12/R1.3